Printing time:10:39
WEDNESDAY, 07.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 8680 |CHI3B |G.RUISHI G.HENGCH. 4.00]3.25/1.9016.75|3.10/13.05.90[1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25|6.00{2.8011.0/1.95|6.50|2.15|2.85[3.90 | 2.25
11:00| 8681 |CHISA [HANGZHOU SHAND.II 3.35|3.05]2.2015.70|3.60|10.0|7.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
11:15[12834/CZH3B |M.BOL.Il HRADEC II 1.82]3.80|3.45)12.75|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.55|2.10)1.67 |4.40)2.00|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.256
13:00/4804 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. S.HIROSH. 4.003.35]2.00/6.75|3.25|14.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.75|6.00 [ 2.65 | 11.0[ 1.95 | 6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
13:00/4811 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA KYOTO PS 2.20/3.15|3.6013.60/6.00]7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|4.30|3.10)2.10|7.25]2.6011.012.10]2.90|2.65|3.70
13:00/4863 | JAP 3 |OSAKA YAMAGA 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
14:00| 8724 |CHI3A |L.LONGY. JIANGX.L. 2.90]2.95]2.50(5.00|4.20/9.008.50[1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50({2.4010.0f2.30|7.75|2.10|2.90(3.10 | 2.90
14:00| 8728 |CZH3B | TEPLIC.II PARDUB.II 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.50 | 9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
14:30| 8725 |CHI3B |WENZHOU G.MINGTU 1.483.70/7.50)2.3014.013.80|32.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.00|1.95]1.75|4.80)3.60 | 17.0|2.40|2.95]1.88 | 6.25
14:45| 4645 |SGP 1 |TAMPINES BALESTIER 1.534.50 | 4.50 | 2.05 | 6.00 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.22|1.25
14:45 4646 |[SGP 1 [TANJONG YOUNG L. 2.85|4.00|2.00[4.40 | 2.95 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
15:00/ 8501 [ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA ARB.MINCH 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
16:00{11080/AR1W |PLATENS.W TALLER.W 4.20/3.40/1.83/6.50]2.90/13.0/5.40/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90(2.55]11.0/1.85|5.60|1.88|2.40[3.10|1.95
16:00111081/AR1W |ROSARIO W RACING W 7.004.001.45]113.0|2.15|27.0/3.30]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[11.0/10.5|3.20 | 13.0|1.65|4.10]2.20 | 2.65|5.20 | 1.68
16:00111085/LB1PF |A.ANS.B. SAFA sC 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.012.102.90|2.70 | 3.35
16:00111089RWA 1 |AMAGAJU POLICE 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70
16:00111090[RWA 1 |GASOGI MUKURA 1.95]3.10 1 4.10 141|270
16:00| 1181 |IT3PF |RENATE ERMINIO 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
16:00/1182 |IT3PF |ALBINOL. ATAL. M23 2.55]3.10]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45(2.15|7.25[2.20|7.75|1.83|2.45[2.50 | 2.60
16:00| 1183 |IT3PF |CROTONE JUVEN.M23 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]1.73 |4.60|2.35| 11.0|1.72|2.10] 1.75 | 2.80
16:00| 1184 |IT3PF |PESCARA PIANESE 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00)4.50|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.60)|2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82 | 3.50
16:00| 1185 |IT3PF |CATANIA POTENCA 1.9213.35/3.80]3.10|5.80]5.70 | 11.0] 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.40| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 11.0] 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.15
16:00| 1186 |IT3PF |AREZZO V.PESARO 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.002.95|2.10|7.00]2.45|10.0|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.30
16:30/ 2995 |SAR 2 |ABHA NAJMA sC 3.00/3.30|2.2514.90|3.60)9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05|7.50 | 1.88 | 6.00| 1.63 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.05
17:00] 1203 |[BUGP |CSKA 1948 HEBAR 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.82]17.0)12.45|38.0/2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.82|1.45]1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35]|1.43 |5.40
17:00| 3923 |[EG1PT|GOUNAH MODERN 3.702.60|2.405.30|4.00)9.50 | 8.00]1.26 | 3.45|8.00|3.80|6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75[2.50 | 3.75]3.35 | 3.00
17:15) 8840 |[KAEM |WAKRA UMM SALAL 2.05/3.45|3.3013.20/5.10]5.60|8.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]2.702.30|1.68 |4.50]1.93|7.50]|1.50|1.70|1.73 | 2.05
18:0011044{IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD AL BASRA 2.35]3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|9.501.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35[2.20 | 7.25[2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
18:00111086/FR1W |LYON W L.HAVRE W 1.10]9.00 | 14.0 3.20|1.25]1.65
18:00| 1231 BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. FRATRIA 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92]11.73 |4.50)2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.75 | 3.60
18:00| 1232 BUG 2 |MAREK D. CSKA S.Il 1.583.506.2512.45|11.014.10|22.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]2.80 | 2.00|1.75|5.003.10 | 13.0/2.20 | 2.75] 1.88 | 5.20
18:00] 1233 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA LUDOG.II 1.75]3.40 | 4.60)2.80 | 8.00)5.20 | 14.0]1.55|2.304.403.35|3.40|2.30)1.85|6.00)2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.10
18:00/ 1261 BLR C |VITEBSK NEMANGR. (0:3) 13.90|3.35|1.90|5.90|3.05[11.0/5.701.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)6.005.70|2.55[11.0]1.90|6.00]1.95|2.55]3.35|2.10
18:00/ 1914 |SVN 2 |DRAVA BILJE 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.80/3.00|10.5]|5.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|5.50 | 4.802.35|10.0 | 1.80 | 5.201.75]2.10|2.70 | 1.88
18:00| 1961 |[MCD 1 |AP BRERA SHKUPI 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75]5.70 [ 12.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.25]|2.65|11.0|1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
18:00| 1962 [MCD 1 |TIKVES BESA D.D. 1.60]3.50|5.90)2.50|10.014.30|20.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.80|2.00)1.75|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.05|2.65] 1.90 | 4.90
18:00| 1963 MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA RABOTNIC. 1.903.304.00)3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II S.OLOM.II 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.1011.0)3.05|27.02.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.60 | 3.60|2.80 | 12.0|1.78|2.15] 1.53 | 4.10
18:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II SLA.P.II 3.20/3.40|2.10f5.10/3.30]8.50 | 5.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|4.603.90|1.97|7.25|1.77 | 5201 1.55 | 1.82|2.15 | 1.85
18:00| 3543 |CZE 2 |BRNO ZIZKoV 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.02.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00)1.70 |4.502.30 | 11.0|1.68 | 2.05]|1.72 | 2.65
18:00| 3721 |CAME |GAZELLE CANON YA. 2.10/3.05|3.60 1.47|2.50
18:00| 3741 INIGPL |NIGERT. ABIA WAR. 1.50|3.60 | 7.25 1.55]2.30 1 4.40
18:00| 3742 INIGPL |RIVER.UN. ENUGU RA. 1.384.00 | 9.50 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00| 3743 |[NIGPL HEARTLAND  |PLAT.UNI 1.503.60 | 7.25 1.60]2.20 | 4.20
18:00| 3745 [NIGPL |BENDEL AKWA UNL. 1.80]3.30 | 4.50 1.47|2.50|5.00
18:00| 3911 [MOR 2 |RAC CAS. OLYMPIQUE 2.80]2.80|2.75|4.80|4.70]9.00 | 9.001.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30[2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 8.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
18:00] 3912 |MOR 2 |WYDAD FES STADE MA. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
18:00| 3913 |MOR 2 Y.MANSOUR  |CHAB.AK. 1.62]3.45|5.70)12.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.30|2.10)1.80 | 5.80)3.15| 13.0| 2.25| 2.85] 2.00 | 5.00
18:00/ 3914 MOR 2 |OLYMP.H. BEN GUER. 2.10]3.05]3.60/3.50|6.00/6.75|11.0/1.412.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90(2.20|7.00[2.65|11.0|2.20|3.00(2.70 | 4.00
18:00| 3915 |MOR 2 |MOULOU.O. RAPIDE OZ 1.873.20/4.30)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)2.05 | 6.50 | 2.95 | 12.0| 2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
18:00| 5751 |FIN C |SEXYPOXYT PK-35 22.0/11.5]/1.05[30.0|1.15 4.90 110 |1.27 2.05|2.15
18:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI TORPED.K. 2.35]3.05]3.05[3.90|5.30|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.40|3.20(2.20|7.25[2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.80[2.60 | 2.95
18:00/8502 [ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. B.D.KEN. 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00| 8682 |[CAFC |NIGER.M20 KENYA M20 1.404.20|7.75)12.00 | 14.012.90 | 33.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.80)3.20 | 16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
18:00| 8683 |[CAFC |TUNIS.M20 MOROC.M20 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25| 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.25|2.10|2.90|3.35 | 2.70
18:00| 8726 | CZE3A |CHOMUTOV PRIBRAM 4.40/4.10|1.6016.25/2.30]11.0|3.602.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.002.15/9.50| 1.55|3.50]1.52 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.53
18:00| 8727 |CZE3A DUKLAII BUDJEJ.II 1.7514.20|3.45)12.50|5.0014.20|{9.00)2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|2.00|1.90)1.50|3.80)1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47]|1.43|1.78
18:00| 8732 |CZE3A|POVLTAVS. SLOVAN V. 3.203.80/1.90|4.90/2.908.50|4.90|2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|3.80 | 3.60 | 1.82 |6.75|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45]|1.65|1.95 | 1.63
18:00| 8733 |CZE3A |LOK.PRAHA BOHEM.II 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90 | 5.2015.209.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]|1.77 | 2.20
18:00| 8734 |CZE3A |SOKOL H. PISEK 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.709.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.90|2.35[1.75|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90|1.85 | 2.15
18:00| 8816 |FR1W |FLEURY W MONTPEL.W 1.7213.80|3.90]2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65[2.45]|2.40 | 1.97|1.67 | 4.30]|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.55
18:00/ 8817 |[FR1W |DIJON W PARIS W 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40] 5.20 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.00] 1.62 |4.10]|1.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.65
18:00/ 8818 [FR1W |GUINGA.W ST.ETIEW 4.40/4.10|1.6016.25/2.30]11.0|3.60|2.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]5.70|5.00|2.15/9.50]1.55|3.50]1.52 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.53
18:00| 8819 [FR1W |PSG W NANTES W 1.384.60 | 6.50 ) 1.90 | 9.50 | 2.60 | 22.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.75]1.50 | 1.42|3.10]2.55|13.0] 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.80
18:00| 8820 |[FR1W |STRASB.W REIMS W 2.30/3.60|2.60)3.60/4.20]7.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.50|2.80[1.90|6.00]1.92|6.50]1.62|2.00)2.15|2.25
18:30[11045/CZH3C BLANSKO KARVIN.II 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87
18:30/1912 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA SLOVAN L. 1.3714.507.75]11.92|14.0]|2.65|33.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]1.80 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.25]12.80 | 14.0| 1.80 | 2.05]1.43 | 4.70
18:30| 3544 |CZE 2 [VARNSDORF  |JIHLAVA 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]1.88 | 2.90
18:30| 3545 |CZE 2 |OPAVA ZLIN 2.95/3.10|2.4015.00/3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.30|2.25/9.50]2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.55
18:30| 3546 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM PROSTEJOV 2.25]3.30/3.00/3.60|5.00/6.75|9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80(1.92 | 6.50[2.10 |8.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
18:30| 3547 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV SK LISEN 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:30/ 3548 |CZE 2 |M.TABORS. VLASIM 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]|1.88 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
18:30| 5752 |[FIN C |KPV ROPS 1.48 14.305.30]|2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.47 | 2.70
18:30/ 5753 |[FIN C |JIPPO KTP 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.006.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00| 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.60 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.00
18:30| 8723 |CZH3B|SOKOL Z. JABLON.II 1.62/3.904.50]2.35/6.50|3.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.99|2.20|10.5|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
18:30| 8729 |CZH3B|USTI ORL. CESKA L. 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.93 | 2.00
18:30| 8730 |CZE3A |DOMAZLICE MOTORLET 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.10
18:30| 8731 |CZH3B|CHLUMEC KOLIN 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.825.90]1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.00
19:00{11040|KUV1 |FEHAIHEEL SALMIYAH 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50|2.80|1.85|6.00|1.95|6.75]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.10
19:00{11082/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. LIBER.II 1.23/6.009.00]1.55|14.0/2.10|40.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.45|1.27]|1.30 | 2.35|2.75|18.0| 1.62 | 1.82|1.23 | 4.50
19:00111083BIH C |SARAJEVO SIROKI B. 1.30/4.7010.011.83|18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10]2.70]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.50| 3.80 | 23.0| 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 6.25
19:00111102|UGA 1 |NEC KAM. BIDKO BUL 1.83|3.25|4.40 1.41]2.70
19:00{11155NOW |MOLDE W AALESUN.W 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.30]8.00 | 5.902.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90|1.70|5.70 | 1.62 | 4.80]1.35| 1.50]1.73 | 1.63
19:0011156NOW |HAM KAM W STABEK W 18.0/10.5]1.07]27.01.25|65.0|1.62]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]22.0 | 20.0|4.20 | 22.0| 1.20 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.55|5.80 | 1.15
19:00111157NOW |VIKING W ROAW 22.0/11.5/1.05|30.0|1.20|65.01.55]3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|28.0|23.0|3.70|22.0|1.15|1.97]|2.40 | 2.50]6.00 | 1.10
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |AEK LARN. OMONIA (0:0) 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |APOLL.L. PAPHOS (2:4) 2.85|3.20/2.40|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.00]1.78 | 2.35]|2.55 | 2.35
19:00| 5641 |[NOR C |ALTA KRISTIJA. 5.70 14.30|1.45]8.002.00]|18.02.95]|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.30| 1.52 | 1.82|2.95 | 1.42
19:00| 5642 NOR C|BRYNE BRANN 4.60|3.90/1.60|6.75|2.30|11.0]3.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 3.90| 1.67 | 2.00 ]| 2.60 | 1.60
19:00| 5643 NOR C|LYN HAM KAM 2.85|3.10/2.45|4.90|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]|2.70 | 2.55
19:00| 5644 INOR C|GRORUD LILLESTRO 7.2514.60|1.35|11.0]1.87]32.0/2.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.42 | 3.15|1.77|2.00 | 4.40 | 1.42
19:00| 5645 NOR C|RANA MOLDE 13.0/8.50|1.12]19.0 | 1.30 3.201.25|1.65 1.92]1.97
19:00| 5646 NOR C|PORS.GRE. FREDRIKS. 9.50|6.25|1.22|15.0|1.55|55.02.15]2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.70]2.05| 2.30 | 5.00 | 1.30
19:00| 5650 NOR C|STROMMEN MJONDAL. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80]6.00 | 9.001.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.05|8.00]1.75|2.30]|2.05 | 2.45
19:00| 5651 [NOR C |[TROMSDAL. ROSENBORG | 9.50|6.50|1.20]15.0|1.50|50.0|2.05[2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]112.0|12.0]|3.05|18.0|1.30|2.45|1.87 | 2.05|4.70 | 1.25
19:00| 5652 |[NOR C |[SARPSBORG  |SANDEF. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
19:00| 5654 INOR C|STABAEK HAUGESUND 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20|4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]1.83 | 2.10
19:00| 5655 NOR C|0S TURN ASANE 10.5|7.25]1.17|14.0 | 1.40 3.201.25|1.65 1.7711.85
19:00| 5757 |FIN C |JS HERCU. AC OULU 13.0/8.50|1.12]18.0 | 1.25 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.82]1.90
19:00| 5758 |FINC |VPSII GBK 1.40|4.70|5.90(1.82|7.75 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.371.42
19:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI GAGRA 1.85/3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
19:00/ 8684 BAH 1 |RIFFA EAST RIF. 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
19:00) 8688 BAH 1 |A'ALI AHLI MAN. 3.90|3.50/1.85|5.80|2.85|10.04.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90|4.50|2.15|9.50|1.67 | 4.50]1.58 | 1.87]2.35|1.70
19:00| 8690 |[BAH 1 [MANAMA MUHARRAQ 8.00|5.30/1.30|14.0|1.78]38.02.35|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|10.5|10.0|3.10|14.0|1.422.95]|1.85|2.05]|4.70 | 1.35
19:15/2987 |SAU 1 |RAED HILAL 12.0/6.75]1.18]20.0 | 1.47|65.0|1.97|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]15.0 | 13.0]3.10 |16.0| 1.27 | 2.25|1.80 | 1.92|4.70 | 1.18
19:20/2998 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL HAZM 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
19:25/2988 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. TAAWON 1.285.309.00]1.73|16.0|2.30|45.0|2.41|1.50 |2.20 | 2.05]1.62|1.37]|1.38 | 2.95|3.15|15.0|1.88 | 2.10|1.35 | 4.90
19:30/ 1204 BUGP |LOK.SOF. BOTEV V. 1.75|3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.551.98 | 3.50
19:30/2741 |SRB C |VOJVODINA BACKAT. 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.25
19:30/ 2996 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL JUBAIL 3.20|3.20]2.205.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 6.75[1.87 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.30
19:30| 3744 NIGPL |IKORODU BAYELSA 1.35|4.30 | 9.50 1.69|2.05|3.80
19:30| 5541 |DAN C |SILKEBORG BRONDBY (3:3) 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45|9.50|6.25|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.00|4.20|2.05|7.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.58 | 1.87]2.30 | 1.93
19:45/1901 |SVN 1 |MARIBOR CELJE 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.10 | 2.25
20:00{11087|MALI1 |KOROFINA DJOLIBA 4.80|3.30|1.75 1.41]2.70
20:00/ 1913 |SVN 2 |GORICA ILIRIJA 1.33/4.708.50]1.87|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]|1.80|1.47]|1.47|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
20:00{ 1915 |SVN 2 |BRINJE DRAVINJA 1.70|3.504.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35|1.82 | 3.20
20:00/ 1916 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV TOLMIN 1.20/6.00 | 12.011.62|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.32]|1.37 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.33 | 5.90
20:00| 2742 |SRB C |C.ZVEZDA NAPREDAK 1.05/12.0]22.011.20|33.0| 1.55|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67]1.22|1.07|1.15|1.82|3.60|20.0|2.25|2.35|1.08 | 5.70
20:00| 3110 |IDEU 3 |UNTERHA. HANSA 5.40|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.802.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.20]1.75|2.15]3.25 | 1.65
20:00| 3924 |[EG1PT|ISMAILY ENPPI 2.85|2.55/3.00]4.90|4.90|9.00|9.001.23|3.70|8.50 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.55 | 3.85]3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 5647 [INOR C |RANHEIM EGERSUND 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50] 1.62 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.20
20:00| 5648 |NOR C |MOsS VIKING 6.25|4.40|1.42]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10]|1.55|1.82|3.40 | 1.37
20:00| 5649 [NOR C|SOGNDAL KONGSVIN. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40|8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20]|1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.88
20:00/5754 |[FIN C |EBK HONKA 11.0/7.50|1.15]15.0 | 1.32 4.101.15|1.37 1.72]11.80
20:00| 5755 |FIN C |GILA KLUB 04 23.0/12.0/1.03|32.0|1.13 4.90|1.101.27 2.20]2.30
20:00| 5756 |FIN C |ATLANTIS KAPA 3.15]3.80|1.9214.90|2.95]|8.50|5.10]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|3.70 | 3.60 | 1.82 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.40| 1.45|1.65|1.93 | 1.63
20:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. IBER.1999 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80|9.50|7.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95| 2.65] 2.85 | 2.50
20:15| 8841 |[KAEM |AL SHAMAL ARABI D. 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.50|4.60|6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|2.75|2.45|1.72|4.40|1.85/6.00|1.45|1.65]|1.75 | 1.88
20:30{11046/IRAQ1 |AL QASIM AL KARMA 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
20:30/11047|IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. ZAKHO 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.001.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|4.60|2.35|10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.70
20:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI CHIP.UTD. 1.23|5.50]12.011.75|23.0|2.25|65.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.75]2.00 | 1.47]|1.50 | 3.50|3.90 | 25.0|2.85 | 3.25|1.48 | 7.00
21:00/11189/AR1W |VELEZW F.OESTE W 3.80/3.30|1.95|6.25|3.10]|11.0/5.90]1.62 |2.15]4.00|3.15]|6.25|5.60|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
21:00| 1524 | BRU20 |AT.GO M20 JUV. U20 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]1.97 | 2.10
21:00| 1525 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 COR.M20 1.7213.903.90]|2.55|5.60|4.20|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25|/1.92|1.60 | 4.10|2.10|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.63 | 2.35
21:00| 1526 |BRU20 |FORT.M20 CUIAB.M20 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.80|5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.97 | 2.25
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 INTER.M20 A.MIN M20 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.10|3.80]8.00|7.75]|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.05|6.75]|1.80 | 2.40]|2.45 | 2.40
21:00| 1528 |BRU20 |SANTO.M20 GREM.M20 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.15
21:00| 1529 |BRU20 |[FLUM.M20 S.PAULM20 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 250 3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 2.10
21:00| 1530 BRU20|FLAM.M20 BAHIA M20 1.70/3.90 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.0}2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25|/1.92]|1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.62 | 2.40
21:00| 1531 |BRU20 |BRAG.M20 BOTAF.M20 1.72/3.80|3.90]|2.55|5.70|4.40|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.97|1.62 | 4.20|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.45
21:00| 2989 |[SAU 1 |NASSRR. ITIHAD J. 1.80|3.60]4.00]2.65|5.90|4.50|10.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|2.15/1.97|1.58 | 3.50|2.00|8.00|1.38 | 1.57|1.50 | 2.00
21:00/ 8821 [SWI3 |BIEL GRAND S. 1.43/4.30/6.00]1.97 8.50|2.85|22.0|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.77 | 1.55]|1.45|3.25|12.40|12.0|1.55|1.82|1.40 | 3.35
21:45/11103/SM1PF|FAETANO LAFIOR. (1:2) 12.0/6.00|1.20]22.0|1.60|65.0|2.05|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]16.0| 15.0]|3.60 | 19.0| 1.37|2.80|2.30 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.32
21:45/11104/SM1PF |FIORENT. TRE FIORI (1:3) 5.8013.90|1.53]9.002.30]|17.0|3.50]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.63 | 4.00| 1.85|2.25|3.80 | 1.63
21:45| 2651 |INI1PF |COLERAINE CRUSADERS 1.80|3.5014.20]12.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.60
21:45| 2652 [INI1PF |GLENTORAN  |CLIFTONV. 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
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22:00| 1539 [BRU20|A.MIN M20 VASCO M20 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.95
22:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |BERKANE CHABAB M. 1.10/8.50|18.011.35/30.0|1.80|65.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.50|1.18]1.28 | 2.30|4.20|23.0|2.55|2.75]|1.20 | 6.25
22:00/6432 |CL PSG ARSENAL (1:0) 2.25|3.50|3.35[3.60|5.40]6.75|9.50|2.15]1.702.75|2.55]3.30 | 2.70 | 1.85 | 6.00 ] 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.35
22:15/11088 MALI1 |BOUGOUBA USFAS 3.25|3.15|2.20 1.60|2.20
23:30/ 1494 |[ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. INDEP.J. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
00:00| 1451 |[ESCPF|CACAHUAT. ALIANZA 3.60|3.20 | 2.0516.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.50[2.10 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.35
00:55/11048 BRMP |IAPE MARANHAO 4.30|3.40/1.80|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50|6.25|2.70|12.0|1.85|6.00]1.95|2.55]3.45 | 2.00
00:55/11084 BRMP |SAMPAIO IMPERATR. 1.93/3.25/3.90]3.15|6.50|5.90|12.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
00:55[11312/ COPAL|D.TACHIRA LDU QUITO 3.35/3.15|2.30|5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75]|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|6.25| 5.20|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85| 3.25 | 2.60
00:55/11313|SUDA |P.CABELLO VASCO 5.803.50|1.6710.02.65]|19.04.80]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|9.50 | 8.50|2.85|13.0|1.80|5.40|2.00|2.60 | 4.80 | 1.97
00:55/11314|COPAL|BAHIA NAC.MONT. 1.52/4.00|7.00]2.30|13.03.70|30.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.55|1.83]|1.68 |4.20|3.15|13.0/2.00 | 2.45]|1.72 | 5.10
00:55[11320|SUDA |SANTA FE PALESTINO 1.65|3.60|5.80]2.55|9.00|4.70|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.10]|1.80 | 5.002.90 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.40
00:55/11321|SUDA |CERRO L. CATOLICA 2.30|3.25/3.25|3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0]|1.95| 2.65] 2.50 | 3.00
00:55| 1411 |CHI C |AUDAXIT. CONCEPC. 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
00:55| 1561 |GVAPF|D.MARQ. MUNICIPAL 3.003.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
02:00{11091|USA C |PITTSBUR. NY CITY 3.703.40|1.93]5.70|3.05]10.0 | 5.60]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.80 | 5.20| 1.75| 2.05| 2.65 | 1.90
02:30{11092USA C |LOUISVIL. MINNESOTA 3.10]3.302.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90|3.90|2.05|7.501.88 | 6.00] 1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.30 | 2.05
02:30{11093|USA C |PHILADEL. INDY EL. 1.33/4.7018.50]1.85|16.0|2.45|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.45|3.15|3.15|15.0|1.85| 2.05| 1.40 | 4.90
02:30{11094/USA C |RH.ISLAND NEW ENGL. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.60|9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25|2.10
02:30{11101|USA C [TAMPA BAY ORLAND.C. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10 ] 2.80 | 1.83
03:00111095/USA C |DALLAS ALTA AV 1.15|7.50]13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.27 | 2.25|3.40|19.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.20 | 5.10
03:00{11096/USA C |s.Lou.C. UN.OMAHA 1.2216.25]10.011.58 |18.02.15|60.02.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60|1.30]1.37 |2.75|3.40|17.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.10
03:00{11097|USA C |CHICAGO DETR.CITY 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.35|1.87 | 1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75| 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
03:00{11322/ COPAL|UN.CHILE ESTUDIAN. 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]|2.85 | 3.25
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO VARGAS T. 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.80|30.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.001.97]|1.78 | 4.80|3.40|16.0|2.40 | 2.95]|1.90 | 6.25
03:30/11098/USA C |AUSTIN EL PASO 1.4814.1016.25]12.15/10.03.20|25.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|/1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
03:30{11315/COPAL|CORDOB.S. FLAMENGO 5.10]3.50]1.75]18.50|2.80|18.0|5.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45[9.50 | 8.50 | 3.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.00]2.20 | 2.85|4.50 | 2.15
03:30{11323/SUDA |MUSHUC R. CRUZEIRO 2.10]3.35/3.60|3.40|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.60|2.80|1.97|6.50|2.45|10.0|1.87 |2.50]2.20 | 3.10
03:30{11324/COPAL|CERRO P. PALMEIRAS 4.30|3.40/1.90|7.25|3.05|15.0|5.901.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.95 | 6.50] 2.00 | 2.65] 3.80 | 2.20
03:30{11325/SUDA |ATL.GRAU GREMIO 5.30|3.50|1.72]9.00|2.70]18.0 | 5.00 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85|13.0] 1.80 | 5.80 ] 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.00
04:00| 1705 |ME1PF|/MONTERREY  |TOLUCA 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.70|7.75]9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.90|3.25|1.95|6.502.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.20 | 2.30
04:30| 1452 [ESCPF|MUNIC.L. METAPAN 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.20|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
05:00/11099|USA C |PHOENIX HOUSTON 5.103.60|1.65|7.75]2.50]15.0|4.10]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75|2.50 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30| 1.75|2.10| 3.00 | 1.68
05:00{11316/SUDA |ONCE CAL. U.ESPANOL 1.583.906.00|2.45/10.0/4.10|22.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.75 | 4.40
05:00{11326/COPAL|S.CRISTAL BOLIVAR 2.05|3.50|3.50|3.20|5.405.709.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.80|2.40|1.72|4.80|2.10|7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.20
05:00/1786 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. SPOR.S.J. 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25/1.80]|1.65|4.10]2.80|13.0/1.90|2.30|1.67 | 4.20
05:00/1787 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. MUN.LIB. 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.92 | 1.55]|1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
05:00/1788 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON DEP.SAPR. 8.00|4.30/1.38]15.0|2.00|35.02.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|13.0|14.0|3.40|19.0|1.62 | 3.90]2.30 | 2.70]5.80 | 1.63
05:00{1789 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. SANTA ANA 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.05/14.02.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]|1.60 | 3.90|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.50
05:30{11100/USA C |SACRAMEN. SAN JOSE 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.04.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.00|6.002.35|11.0|1.65|4.20]|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.65
06:10| 1704 [ME1PF|PACHUCA AMERIKA 2.85|3.30|2.50|4.70|4.20|9.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90|3.90|2.10|7.75|2.05|7.25)|1.77 | 2.25]|2.50 | 2.35




